School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee

Black Hills Energy

Blake Olson

Bob Ryan

Chadron Community Hospital
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department
CinDesign

Computer Information Concepts
DAS State Accounting

Eagle Chevrolet

Educational Service Unit 13
Emc Insurance Companies
Farm to Family Coop

Great Plains Communications
Hay Springs Lumber Company
Hay Springs Water Department
Ideal Linen Supply

JW Pepper & Son, Inc

Kone, Inc.

Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC

Nebraska Public Power Dist.
Nebraska Rural Community Schools Association
Nebraska State Fire Marshal Agency
Quill Corporation

Reed, Austin

Roberts Electric

Sacker's

Security First Bank

Sheridan County Journal Star
U.S. Bank

ULINE

WPCI

Xerox Corporation - California

Young's Repair

Amount
$2,023.73
$127.50
$960.00
$356.53
$298.80
$182.50
$5,153.00
$259.49
$1,432.00
$10,533.98
$468.00
$27.93
$435.99
$758.17
$692.34
$408.39
$77.96
$1,586.16
$2,864.00
$1,696.27
$420.00
$240.00
$2,762.78
$1,300.00
$193.53
$576.55
$12.00
$128.43
$1,543.96
$727.58
$138.00
$1,208.21
$11.34

$39,605.12
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