## School District # 3 County of Sheridan

Payee	Amount
Black Hills Energy	\$2,023.73
Blake Olson	\$127.50
Bob Ryan	\$960.00
Chadron Community Hospital	\$356.53
Chadron Hospital Rehab Department	\$298.80
CinDesign	\$182.50
Computer Information Concepts	\$5,153.00
DAS State Accounting	\$259.49
Eagle Chevrolet	\$1,432.00
Educational Service Unit 13	\$10,533.98
Emc Insurance Companies	\$468.00
Farm to Family Coop	\$27.93
Great Plains Communications	\$435.99
Hay Springs Lumber Company	\$758.17
Hay Springs Water Department	\$692.34
Ideal Linen Supply	\$408.39
JW Pepper & Son, Inc	\$77.96
Kone, Inc.	\$1,586.16
Lisa Briggs, OT, LLC	\$2,864.00
Nebraska Public Power Dist.	\$1,696.27
Nebraska Rural Community Schools Association	\$420.00
Nebraska State Fire Marshal Agency	\$240.00
Quill Corporation	\$2,762.78
Reed, Austin	\$1,300.00
Roberts Electric	\$193.53
Sacker's	\$576.55
Security First Bank	\$12.00
Sheridan County Journal Star	\$128.43
U.S. Bank	\$1,543.96
ULINE	\$727.58
WPCI	\$138.00
Xerox Corporation - California	\$1,208.21
Young's Repair	\$11.34
	\$39,605.12